
$650,000 - 143 Hardy Road, Rincon
MLS #SA335516 

$650,000
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,070 sqft
Residential on 4.41 Acres

N/A, Rincon, GA

The very definition of SERENITY!!  Located on
a semi-private road, this sprawling Oasis
encompasses +/- 4.4 Acres of High Ground,
1/3 ownership of a private lake, a Low-Country
traditional all brick Main Home (+/- 3,070
Appraisal) & an over-scaled 2-Car
Garage/Outbuilding.  Stunning grounds,
mature plantings, sweeping water views - All in
a convenient & quiet North Rincon address
(minutes to Hwy 21 & downtown Rincon,
Pooler, Savannah/HHI Airport, etc).  Well
maintained home (c.1990) with high ceilings,
master suite on main w/ â€œFlex
Rm/Office/xtra Bedroomâ€• space, formal D.
Rm, charming Bkfast Nook, handsome Great
Room, Sunroom, ample storage, excellent
proportions thru outâ€¦ Superb â€˜bonesâ€™
awaiting a new familyâ€™s special touches!
Upstairs has 3 BD / 1 full Bath for Kids and
Guests. Priced as per current Appraisal (part
of an Estate Sale) and as such is sold â€œAs
Isâ€•. A very rare opportunity for a beautifully
crafted home on stunning acreage in a
booming Effingham County location!

Built in 1990

Essential Information

MLS # SA335516

Price $650,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00



Full Baths 3

Square Footage 3,070

Square Footage 192100

Acres 4.41

Year Built 1990

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Active

Community Information

Address 143 Hardy Road

Subdivision N/A

City Rincon

County Effingham

State GA

Zip Code 31326

Amenities

Features Back Yard, Level, Private, Wooded

Parking Attached, Detached, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 4

Garages Attached, Detached, Garage Door Opener

View Lake

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Area, Bathtub, Ceiling Fan(s), Entrance Foyer, High Ceilings,
Country Kitchen, Main Level Primary, Primary Suite, Pantry, Separate
Shower, Vanity, Fireplace

Appliances Some Electric Appliances, Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Oven, Range, Refrigerator

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Electric

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas, Great Room

# of Stories 2

Basement None



Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Porch

Lot Description Back Yard, Level, Private, Wooded

Roof Composition

Construction Brick

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Rincon

Middle Effingham MS

High Effingham HS

Additional Information

Date Listed August 7th, 2025

Listing Details

Listing Agent Bradford C. Moody

Listing Office Seabolt Real Estate
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